Race Date
September 12, 2015

29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite
Final Team Results

Women

5k Women Collegiate
Class - 1 All Teams
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Time
Back

0:00.0
0:07.1
0:13.9
0:35.6
0:36.8
1:07.0

0:00.0
0:01.5
0:45.3
2:03.4
2:32.1
2:40.3
3:38.6
7:51.0

0:00.0
0:20.1
0:27.7
0:44.6
2:34.1

0:00.0
0:07.0
1:35.3
1:57.5
2:06.7
2:20.2

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - Detroit Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 19:19.9
20 Sydnie Fetherolf 6 6 19:.01.1 19:01.1
24 Devon Sutton 7 13 19:08.3 38:09.5
25 Samantha Zakalowski 8 21 19:15.1 57:24.6
21 Jenny Ponkowski 14 35 19:36.8 1:17:01.5
23 Taylor Smith 15 50 19:38.0 1:36:39.5
22 Sydney Shaw (18) (68) 20:08.2  1:56:47.7
Team - Cleary University Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):74 Average Time: 19:47.0
821 Elaine Lowe 1 1 18:42.5 18:42.5
4 Madison Pagquette 2 3 18:44.1 37:26.6
1 Natasha Stevenson 13 16 19:27.8 56:54.5
7 Courtney Davis 25 41 20:46.0 1:17:40.5
5 Emily Mesh 33 74 21:14.7 1.38:55.2
2 Aleighsha Engisch (36) (110) 21:22.9 2:00:18.1
3 Kellie Szewczyk (43) (153) 22:21.1  2:22:39.3
6 Taylor Meck More Than 7 26:33.5 2:49:12.8
Team - Oakland Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 19:49.1
74 Kaitlin Catania 5 5 18:59.7 18:59.7
75 Cassandra Peterson 10 15 19:19.9 38:19.7
76 Jessica Stroede 12 27 19:27.5 57:47.2
78 Lauren Zens 16 43 19:44.4  1:17:31.7
77 Nicole Werthmann 38 81 21:33.9  1:39:05.6
Team - Wayne State Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 20:00.3
92 LEAH COONROD 3 3 18:51.0 18:51.0
91 KAYLA BALFOUR 4 7 18:58.1 37:49.1
94 ANNIE OKONOWSKI 22 29 20:26.4 58:15.5
95 HALEY REYNOLDS 26 55 20:48.5 1:.19:04.1
96 MORGAN SAWGLE 27 82 20:57.7 1:40:01.9
93 KALEY KAUFF (32) (114) 21:11.2 2:01:13.2
Team - Macomb Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):134 Average Time: 20:48.2
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Race Date

29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite

September 12, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Macomb
Team Score (places):134
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Haley Boccomino
Miranda Wolanin
Veronica Towlanski
Hannah Tas
Katelyn Hejza
Nicole Conigliaro
Shane Wierzewski
Desyrae Brown
Michelle Waderlan
Sarah Szymanski

Team - Tiffin
Team Score (places):149
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Jamie Lombardo
Ashley Linton
Sara Chura
Tiffany Anderson
Mackenzie Briggs
Sydney Schmidt

Team - Cleveland State
Team Score (places):156
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Marissa Sell
Ashley Lydic
Alanna Shamrock
Megan O'Keefe
Kristin McCarthy
Emily Marshall

Samantha Butterbaugh

Sarah Mallow
Ashlyn Woods
Tori Bonca

Team - Findlay

Team Score (places):157

1 49 Meredith Hoops
2 50 McKenzie Mahlmeister
3 52 Torrie Purdy

Final Team Results

Women

5k Women Collegiate

Class - 1 All Teams

Overall
Place

19

20

23

35

37
(39)
(42)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

17
24
49
50

(51)

21

30

31

34

40
(41)
(48)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

11
28
29
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:48.2

Time
Back

19 20:14.1 20:14.1 0:00.0
39 20:20.1 40:34.3 0:05.9
62 20:36.9 1.01:11.2 0:22.7
97 21:22.7  1:22:33.9 1:08.5
134 21:27.1 1:44:.01.1 1:12.9
(173) 21:35.5 2:05:36.7 1:21.3
(215) 22:15.1  2:27:51.8 2:00.9
22:43.9  2:50:35.7 2:29.7

25:46.4  3:16:22.1 5:32.2

25:46.5  3:42:08.7 5:32.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:12.7

9 19:16.2 19:16.2 0:00.0

26 20:03.4 39:19.7 0:47.1
50 20:39.8 59:59.5 1:23.5
99 22:45.7  1:22:45.3 3:29.5
149 23:18.4  1:46:03.8 4:02.1
(200) 26:26.0 2:12:29.8 7:09.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:09.0

21 20:24.4 20:24.4 0:00.0
51 21:07.4 41:31.8 0:42.9
82 21:11.0 1:02:42.9 0:46.6
116 21:20.2  1:24:03.2 0:55.8
156 21:42.2  1:45:45.4 1:17.7
(297) 21:54.8  2:07:40.2 1:30.3
(245) 22:385 2:30:18.7 2:14.0
22:43.0 2:53.01.8 2:18.6

22:49.6  3:15:51.4 2:25.2

25:13.4  3:41.04.9 4:49.0

Finish Position- 8

Average Time: 21:14.9

11 19:23.2 19:23.2 0:00.0
39 20:58.9 40:22.1 1:35.6
68 21:02.4  1:01:24.6 1:39.2
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29th Annual Detroit Titan Cross Country Invite

Race Date
September 12, 2015 Final Team Results
Women
5k Women Collegiate
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Findlay Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):157 Average Time: 21:14.9

4 53 Melanie Ruich 44 112 22:23.8 1.23:48.4 3:00.5
5 46 Kailey Coleman 45 157 22:26.3 1:46:14.8 3:03.0
6 51 Heidi Paxson (46) (203) 22:31.9 2:08:46.7 3:08.7
7 44 Erica Bettac 47 (250) 22:34.2  2:31:21.0 3:11.0
8 48 Samantha Grippe More Than 7 23:23.2  2:54:44.2 3:59.9
9 47 Claire Crum More Than 7 23:41.3  3:18:25.6 4:18.1
10 45 Taylor Bolinger More Than 7 23:45.7 3:42:11.4 4:22.5
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